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Women / 4 / Junior B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kaitlyn Fong4047
San Mateo

9.100 9.500 9.5759.525 37.700
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Isabelle Jacobi4077
Twisters

8.750 9.425 9.3509.300 36.825
4 2 3 3 2 

2 

Sterling Kern4007
CSC - Race

9.025 8.900 8.9259.225 36.075
2 8T 4 6T 3 

3 

Anjali Sudan4009
CSC - Race

8.850 9.000 9.0259.175 36.050
3 5T 5 5 4 

4 

Macha Karpov4102
West Valley

8.050 9.000 9.3759.125 35.550
10 5T 7T 2 5 

5 

Mia Hunt4051
San Mateo

8.275 8.900 9.1259.150 35.450
9 8T 6 4 6 

6 

Sadie Hoag4099
West Valley

8.550 9.100 8.9258.675 35.250
6 3 14 6T 7 

7 

Anika Stray4061
San Mateo

8.000 8.950 8.9009.125 34.975
11 7 7T 8 8 

8 

Naomi Beal4001
Apex

7.950 8.650 8.8009.400 34.800
12T 14 2 9 9 

9 

Carmel Schwartz4083
Twisters

8.350 9.050 8.2758.950 34.625
8 4 11 13 10 

10 

Lauren Levine4080
Twisters

7.750 8.900 8.6509.050 34.350
16T 8T 10 10 11 

11 

Katherine Turk4092
USA Sports-Hollister

7.900 8.800 8.4258.400 33.525
15 11T 16T 12 12 

12 

Sarah Crystal4074
Twisters

7.950 8.750 7.8508.875 33.425
12T 13 12 17 13 

13 

Emerson Hill4006
CSC - Race

7.750 8.250 8.1509.100 33.250
16T 18 9 15 14T

14T

Kadence DiLaura4087
USA Sports-Hollister

7.450 8.400 8.6008.800 33.250
18 15 13 11 14T

14T

Carly Smith4068
Tumble Time - CP

8.725 8.300 8.0758.050 33.150
5 16T 18T 16 16 

16 

Claire Burke4086
USA Sports-Hollister

7.950 8.800 8.2508.050 33.050
12T 11T 18T 14 17 

17 

Magdalena Ortiz4090
USA Sports-Hollister

6.050 8.300 7.3258.550 30.225
19 16T 15 18 18 

18 

Megan Young5036
CSC - Great Oaks

8.425 7.750 0.0008.400 24.575
7 19 16T 19 19 

19 
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